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Indicators of business statistics 

 November 
Number of currently registered enterprises (unit) 4 003
Change of currently registered enterprises number (y-o-y, %) -12.1
Value Added Tax (VAT) payers’ turnover (mil. GEL) 3 473.8
Growth of VAT payers’ turnover (y-o-y, %) 16.1

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

41.5

25.6 24.7
28.0

17.3 17.1
19.5

29.8

20.8
25.3

16.1

0.0

10.0

20.0

30.0

40.0

50.0

Growth of VAT payers' turnover (y-o-y, %)



www.geostat.ge 

 

Tendency of economic growth 

  
Economic growth   

(%) 
October 9.0 
November 6.7 
Average of October-November 7.9 
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Note: Preliminary data subject to revisions.  
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